
ST NICHOLAS SUTTON, MOTHERS UNION 

PROGRAMME 2018 

 

Thursday, 11 January, 11.30 am in church -  

Making up emergency washbags for St Helier Hospital. 

 

Wednesday, 21 February, 7.30 pm in St Nicholas Church - (with AGM at 7.00 pm) 

Lent reflection - Jeff Richards 

 

Sunday, 11 March after 10.30 am service - 

Mothering Sunday Cake Sale 

 

Thursday, 15 March, 11.00 am in church creche - 

Open meeting, children welcome 

 

Thursday, 19 April,  7.30 pm at 115 Carshalton Road, Sutton - Claire Musters on 

writing for Familes First Magazine 

 

Thursday, 17 May, 11.30 am in church - Liz Miller will tell us about  

Jigsaw4U, a local charity which, as well as offering DV support, provides bereavement 

support, advocacy, parenting courses & mentoring. 

 

June - Fund raising Fashion Show 29th June - venue to be confirmed 

 

Saturday, 7 July at 115 Carshalton Road - 

Summer Social.  Details tbc 

 

Thursday, 6 September, 11.30 am in church - 

Sorting for Table Top Sale 

 

Saturday, 8 September in church - 

Table Top Sale.  Details tbc 

 

Saturday, 6 October - MU 5 km Challenge 

 

Thursday, 29 November, 7.30 pm at Emma’s - 

Stir Up Christmas Puddings 

 

December, date and time to be confirmed -  

Christmas Lunch 

 

 


